
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Cheese & Onion

Steak & Onion

Ham & Pickle

Prawn & Mary Rose

Sausage & Onion

Fish Finger

Halloumi & Chutney

The Boot
in Soulbury

STARTERS
Mushroom & Stilton    

Garlic mushrooms with  stilton

Whitebait

Dusted whitebait, baby lead salad, garlic aioli

Soup & Crusty Bread

Steaming bowl of soup, warm & crusty bread

Goats Cheese & Red Onion Tart

Baby leaf salad & dressing 

Chicken Liver Parfait

Sticky red onion chutney, toasted ciabatta

Ham Hock Terrine

Pressed ham hocks, piccalilli, toasted ciabatta

TO SHARE

Hot Fish Sharing Platter

 

 

Vegan Soup 

Please speak to your server

JACKET POTATOES 
Beans & Cheese

Prawns & Mary Rose sauce

Tuna & Red Onion Mayo

SANDWICHES

Please inform your server

 of any allergen requirements

MAINS

Sausage & Mash

Locally sourced sausages,

red wine onion gravy

Fish & Chips

 

Ham, Eggs & Chips

Liver & Bacon

Scampi & Chips

Homemade Pie & Mash

Lamb Shank 

Boot Burger 

Add cheese +2.00 / Add bacon + 2.00

Steak - Sirloin or Ribeye

6.00

6.50

5.00

7.00

7.50

7.50

13.00

13.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

13.00

11.00

10.00

13.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

12.00

18.00

The Boot, 51 High Rd, Soulbury, Leighton Buzzard LU7 0BT
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www.bootsoulbury.co.uk/

All meals are served with

a choice of mashed potato, chips,  

fries & seasonal vegetables

7.50

8.00

8.00

All sandwiches served with salad & fries 

betwen 12 - 3pm

Italian Meat Sharing Platter

with garden 
peas and tartar sauce

Gammon ham, 2 fried eggs,
garden peas

Lamb liver in a rich onion gravy

with garden 
peas and tartar sauce

Ask your server for todays choice of pie

Cooked in a rich minted gravy

Tomatoes on the vine, onion rings & 
field mushroom

Served with salad

betwen 12 - 3pm

Ask your server for

 the dessert menu 


