The Boot in Soulbury

STARTERS		JACKET POTATOES Served with salad	
Mushroom & Stilton (v) Garlic mushrooms with stilton	6.00	Beans & Cheese	8.00
Whitebait Dusted whitebait, baby lead salad, garlic aioli	6.50	Prawns & Mary Rose sauce Tuna & Red Onion Mayo	9.00
Soup & Crusty Bread (v) Steaming bowl of soup, warm & crusty bread Goats Cheese & Red Onion Tart(v) Baby leaf salad & dressing	5.00 7.00	SANDWICHES All sandwiches served with salad & fries betwen 12 - 3pm	7.50
Chicken Liver Parfait Sticky red onion chutney, toasted ciabatta	7.50	Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Cheese & Onion	
Ham Hock Terrine Pressed ham hocks, piccalilli, toasted ciabatta	7.50	Steak & Onion Ham & Pickle	8.00
Vegan Soup Please speak to your server		Prawn & Mary Rose Sausage & Onion Fish Finger	8.00
TO SHARE		Halloumi & Chutney	
Hot Fish Sharing Platter	13.00	Please inform your server	
Italian Meat Sharing Platter	13.00	of any allergen requirements	

MAINS

Sausage & Mash Locally sourced sausages, red wine onion gravy	13.00	Homemade Pie & Mash Ask your server for todays choice of pie	10.00
Fish & Chips with garden peas and tartar sauce	11.00	Lamb Shank Cooked in a rich minted gravy	15.00
peas and tartal sauce		Boot Burger	12.00
Ham, Eggs & Chips	10.00	Add cheese +2.00 / Add bacon + 2.00	
Gammon ham, 2 fried eggs, garden peas		Steak - Sirloin or Ribeye Tomatoes on the vine, onion rings &	18.00
Liver & Bacon Lamb liver in a rich onion gravy	13.00	field mushroom	
Scampi & Chips with garden peas and tartar sauce	10.00	All meals are served with a choice of mashed potato, chips, fries & seasonal vegetables	

Ask your server for the dessert menu